	MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1.	CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGES
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIV	VE DATE	4. REQUISI	TION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	1 OJECT NO	2 . (If applicable)
1002	08/05/		ļ .				
ISSUED BY	CODE FMPS	2010	7. ADMINIS	STERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	FMPS	
ONSUMER PRODUCT SAFET)			CONSUN	MER PRODUCT SAFETY	COMMIS		
OIV OF PROCUREMENT SERV			ł.	PROCUREMENT SERVI			
4330 EAST WEST HWY			4330 EAST WEST HWY				
OOM 517			ROOM S	517			
ETHESDA MD 20814	44		BETHES	SDA MD 20814			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	R (No., street, county, State a	and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
ACQUELINE MCDANIELS							,
			9B. DA	TED (SEE ITEM 11)			
LTADENA CA 91001-4715							
				ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDS C-N-10-0054	ER NO.		
			122.2	TEN COTE (TEAL OR)			
	15.00.50	ODE	4	ATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
	FAGILITY C			14/2009			
		ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		C7:	
The above numbered solicitation is amended offers must acknowledge receipt of this amended.					extended; methods: (:		
items 8 and 15, and returning				of this amendment on each copy of th			
separate letter or telegram which includes	a reference to the solicita	ition and amendment numb	ers. FAILUR	E OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	TO BE RE	CEIVED AT	
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REC virtue of this amendment you desire to char							•
reference to the solicitation and this amend							
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION D			Incre	ase:	\$1,50	4.00	
100A10DPS 2010 1117900			S. IT MODIF	IES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIP	ED IN ITEM	14.
es manum one are	IO MODITION NOT		mobil				
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS	SISSUED PURSUANT T	O: (Specify authority) THE	CHANGES	SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CO	NTRACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED appropriation date, etc.) S	CONTRACT/ORDER IS	MODIFIED TO REFLECT TO THE AUTH	THE ADMIN	ISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char FAR 43.103(b).	iges in payl	ng office,	
					•		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL A	GREEMENT IS ENTERE	DINTO PURSUANT TO A	MUHORITY	ur;			
D. OTHER (Specify type of m	nodification and authority)					
X UNILATERAL MODI	IFICATION, FA	AR 43.103(b)					
IMPORTANT: Contractor	X) is not, is require	ed to sign this document and	d return	O copies to the is	suing office		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODI	FICATION (Organized by	y UCF section headings, inc	cluding solici	tation/contract subject matter where f	easible.)		
UNS Number:							
	10/01/09 THR	u 09/30/10			•		
ertod of performance:	10/01/09 THR	tu 09/30/10			•		
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE:	10/01/09 THR	u 09/30/10			•		
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018			rveilla	ince reports for FY	-2010	as fo	llows:
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018			rveilla	ance reports for FY	-2010	as fo	llows:
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Odification No. 0002 a	adjusts the q	quantity of su	rveilla	ance reports for FY	-2010	as fo	llows:
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 odification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f	adjusts the q	quantity of sum		-			
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a	adjusts the q	quantity of sum		-			
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Odification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f or FY-2010 the total a	adjusts the q	quantity of sum		-			
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a	adjusts the q	quantity of sum		-			
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a DEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00.	edjusts the question of the control	page 2). s contract is	increa	ased by \$1,504.00,	from \$	314,70	
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a DEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a L6,206.00. Dontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and concept	adjusts the question of the document of the	page 2). s contract is	increa	ased by \$1,504.00,	from \$	314,70	2.00 to
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a FEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00. Dontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and concept	adjusts the question of the document of the	page 2). s contract is	increa	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and the AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	from \$	314,70	2.00 to
UNS Number: ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 odification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f or FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00. ontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and concepts. SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of	adjusts the question of the document of the	page 2). s contract is	increa A. as heretofo	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O B. Kessler	from \$	314,70	2.00 to
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a FEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00. Dontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and core SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o	adjusts the question of the document of the	page 2). s contract is	increa A. as heretofo	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and the AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	from \$	314,70	2.00 to
ERTOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 odification No. 0002 a TEM #1 is changed as f or FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00. ontinued xcept as provided herein, all terms and conc 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o	adjusts the question of this dilions of the document reprint)	page 2). s contract is	increa A. as heretofo	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and the AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O B. Kessler ED STATES OF AMERICA	from \$	and effect.	2.00 to
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: OSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 odification No. 0002 a IEM #1 is changed as f or FY-2010 the total a 16,206.00. Ontinued xcept as provided herein, all terms and conx SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o	adjusts the question of this dilions of the document reprint)	page 2). s contract is	increa A. as heretofo	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O B. Kessler	from \$ in full force OFFICER (T)	and effect.	2.00 to C DATE SIGNED 8/05/2010
ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: DSPITAL ID#: 8L192018 Ddification No. 0002 a DEM #1 is changed as f DOT FY-2010 the total a L6,206.00. Dontinued Recept as provided herein, all terms and conc A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o	adjusts the question of this dilions of the document reprint)	page 2). s contract is	increa A. as heretofo	ased by \$1,504.00, one changed, remains unchanged and the AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O B. Kessler ED STATES OF AMERICA	from \$ in full force OFFICER (T)	and effect.	2.00 to

CONTINUATION SHEET		PAGE C)F
	CPSC-N-10-0054/0002	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR JACQUELINE MCDANIELS

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	. ,	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #1: 8,550/EA Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY				
	ROOM 522 BETHESDA MD 20814				
	FOB: Destination Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown				
0001	is the obligated amount): ESTIMATED QUANTITY NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	800	EΑ	1.88	1,504.0
	MINIMUM QTY: 1,938 MAXIMUM QTY: 9,688				
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
	·				
	,				
		İ			•